ALZV Sprintcup
Meise, 14/9/2025

Programmanr. 11
14/09/2025 - 16:27

Dames, 50m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2023

Rang
11 jaar

CoONOO~WDNE

[

12 jaar

ONoUA~WNE

dis

13 jaar

©CoNoO~WNE

14 jaar

Neculae Maria lulia
Ndiaye Mai
Delcoigne Ella
Dexters Mila

Van Hoeymissen Janne

Verheyen Charlotte
Moortgat Sien
Fleerackers Mira
Degreef Emelie

Van Rossen Juliette

Nuytkens Marie

Van Roy Onah
Aelbrecht Juliette
Wyffels Louise Marie
Verspecht Kaat
Lembrechts Sien
Willen Luna
Feyaerts Savannah
Luyten Isolde

SW 4.4 - valse start

Vansina Elle

Van Hoomissen Chelsea

Vermoesen Estée
De Sitter Kira
Gijsenberg Winke
Meurrens Lina

Van Rossen Axelle
Stroobants Yinne
Peeters Lorna

Asscherickx Chloé
Nsubuga Sofia
Desmet Sterre
Franckx Margaux
Silverans Mila
Gerard Carys
Minten Paulien
Vande Ghinste Amber
Adam Maeline

Van Neck Lise

De Tollenaere Laura
Roosen Tess
Brams Ann-Sophie

ALZV/21186/14
DDAT/21170/14
DDAT/21161/14
KAZS/21197/14
ALZV/21180/14
KAZS/21232/14
ALZV/21201/14
KAZS/21215/14
KAZS/21214/14
ALZV/21183/14

ZCK/22113/13
ALZV/21139/13
ZCK/22117/13
DDAT/21150/13
ZCK/22119/13
KAZS/21176/13
KAZS/21221/13
KAZS/21219/13

disKAZS/21203/13

KAZS/21147/12
ZCK/22112/12
DDAT/21169/12
ZCK/22115/12
KLSVZ/21124/12
KAZS/21154/12
ALZV/21148/12
ALZV/21184/12
ALZV/21193/12

KAZS/21184/11
DDAT/21172/11
KLSVZ/21102/11
DDAT/21132/11
KAZS/21116/11
KAZS/21124/11
KLSVZ/21119/11
DDAT/21146/11
KLSVZ/21144/11
KAZS/21164/11
ZCK/22135/11
KLSVZ/21116/11
ALZV/21149/11

Inschr.

33.02
35.21
34.95
NT
37.25
43.13
NT
45.80
1:01.88
53.30

33.03
3141
3181
31.57
32.93
34.38
37.90
37.66

31.85
34.21
36.61
33.44
33.54
35.13
36.61
39.53
4111

29.10
20.21
29.75
30.59
32.12
31.72
31.53
31.27
35.34
35.01
33.83
33.75
34.10

Tijd

34.23
35.03
37.03
37.09
37.87
39.99
43.45
4558
45.80
50.69

31.96
32.21
32.62
32.68
33.54
34.09
36.89
38.06

32.12
33.00
33.58
34.68
35.50
36.04
36.16
40.10
41.03

29.47
30.68
30.70
31.26
31.36
31.69
32.21
32.66
34.55
34.72
35.05
35.08
35.25

Pnt

300
280
237
236
221
188
146
127
125

92

369
360
347
345
319
304
240
218

363
335
318
289
269
257
254
186
174

471
417
416
394
390
378
360
346
292
288
279
279
275

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to AART-Lorelei-Zwemvereniging
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ALZV Sprintcup
Meise, 14/9/2025

Programmanr. 11, Dames, 50m vrije slag

15 jaar

1. Van Der Meeren Lotte

2. Jacobs Roxanne

3. Amadou Camille

4. Barragan Nena

5. De Cat Do

6. Fernandez Pedrera Tarik Laila
7. De Saeger Julie

16 jaar

1. Ciobanu Anastasia

2. Geens Amélie

3. Verspecht Lizanne

4. Van Roy Yana

5. Fernandez Pedrera Tarik Maissa

17 jaar en ouder

1. Brugman Serena
2. Vervloessem Siska
3. Verspecht Lien

4. Vereycken Elise
5. Jacobs Laurien

6. Vanmol Phoebe

DDAT/21118/10
ZCK/22103/10
KLSVZ/21092/10
DDAT/21123/10
KAZS/21134/10
KLSVZ/21132/10
ZCK/22142/10

DDAT/21112/09
ZCK/22094/09
ALZV/21202/09
ALZV/21085/09
KLSVZ/21133/09

KAZS/21088/08
KAZS/21200/08
ZCK/22092/08
KAZS/21175/08
ZCK/22082/08
DDAT/21087/06

30.08
31.16
31.07
3171
32.24
33.14
37.93

27.19
28.87
29.60
29.49
37.20

28.15
29.06
29.97
30.50
3131
31.76

30.80
31.62
31.94
32.74
33.29
34.44
37.68

27.57
29.57
30.80
31.33
39.52

28.90
29.40
30.78
30.84
32.31
33.21

412
381
370
343
326
295
225

575
466
412
392
195

499
474
413
411
357
329

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to AART-Lorelei-Zwemvereniging
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